
Zero|90 Performance

BS EN 6375 PAS24 ISO 9001 MADE IN BRITAIN

CASEMENT WINDOW

REBATED CASEMENT WINDOW

MOCK HORN WINDOW

TILT & TURN WINDOW

RESIDENTIAL DOOR

FRENCH DOOR

U-Values (W/m²K)
48mm 56mm

Acoustic Sustainability

Rw Recycled Core

0.77

0.80

0.77

0.81

0.82

0.83

0.66

0.67

0.66

0.71

0.73

0.74

42

42

42

42

42

42

Triple Glazed
0.05 Emissivity

Triple Glazed
0.01 Emissivity

*All U-Value performance based on 90% argon gas �lled glazed unit


