## Zero 90 Performance

	U-Values (W/m²K)		Acoustic	Sustainability
	48mm Triple Glazed 0.05 Emissivity	<b>56mm</b> Triple Glazed 0.01 Emissivity	Rw	Recycled Core
CASEMENT WINDOW PASSIVE HOSE COMPONENT	0.77	0.66	42	<b>✓</b>
REBATED CASEMENT WINDOW	0.80	0.67	42	<b>✓</b>
MOCK HORN WINDOW	0.77	0.66	42	<b>/</b>
COMPONENT CRITICAL TURN WINDOW PASSY HOUSE COMPONENT	0.81	0.71	42	<b>✓</b>
RESIDENTIAL DOOR	0.82	0.73	42	<b>✓</b>
FRENCH DOOR	0.83	0.74	42	









